AUG-20-2003 09	:58 AM	CHRISTOPHER	ROHE	850654118	10	P.01
10	X	00	0?	3100	5	
	•	Divis	Departme ion of Corpo blic Access Sy			03 AUS 20
		Electror	ic Filing Co	over Sheet	7	
				as a cover sheet. Type the and bottom of all pages of the second se	he fax of the	9. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.
		(((H	030002565:	59 3)))		
				OAD button on your bro rate another cover sheet.	wser	
	Fa From: Ac Ac Ph	count Name ; count Number ; one ;	(850)205-0 CLARION VE 1200300000 (801)721-4	NTURES, INC. 26 1798	JITISION OF CORPORATION	RECEIVED
	27.8	x Number :	(801) 475-(5420 augustan - Angel Angel - Angel	PORATION	ED 7: 57
	L		ABILIT Contractor	Y COMPANY		
		Certificate of a Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Cha	/	0 0 01 \$125,00		B-20-03

.

8506541180

P.02

03 MIG

ŝ

ģ

▲ 1 × 1 ★

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is: RDB Contractors LLC

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: 234 Pelican Place #11 Destin, Fl 32541 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature;

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Name
234 Pelican Place #1	1
Florida street addr	css (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Destin,	_{FL} 32541

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Erin B. Rohe

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

- \$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
- 5 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)